
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 660 & Under, Handicapped

Charlotte, NC1 Full throttle #1 1414122 2,825

Charlotte, NC2 Full throttle#3 1414123 2,794

Salisbury, NC3 Maximum Action 1426963 2,776

Goldsboro, NC4 The Wrecking Balls 1416639 2,775

Charlotte, NC5 Full Throttle # 2 1431369 2,763

Franklin, NC6 Ruby City Gems 1410780 2,715

Cherokee, NC6 QueenPins 1423025 2,715

Newton, NC8 The Golden Girls 1419081 2,707

Valdese, NC9 Sassy Since Birth 1426977 2,683

Charlotte, NC10 Full Throttle # 1 1431368 2,664

Havelock, NC11 Lots of Trouble 1419800 2,663

Winston Salem, NC12 Keglerettes 2 1414388 2,627

Cullowhee, NC13 Smoky Mountain Pin Pals 1414006 2,620

Charlotte, NC14 Queens Strike Again 1413027 2,614

Hendersonville, NC15 Staying Alive 1414273 2,607

Charlotte, NC16 Full throttle#2 1414124 2,585

Haw River, NC17 Girls with Style 1430872 2,575

Statesville, NC18 Rolling Stones 1426452 2,566

Charlotte, NC19 Full Throttle # 3 1431370 2,547

Lenoir, NC20 Just Friends 1414199 2,522

Pilot Mtn, NC21 Scenic Ford 1426970 2,474

Havelock, NC22 Here Comes Trouble 1395960 2,468

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 661 & Over, Handicapped

Maiden, NC1 187 Inc Girls 1424452 2,894

Kernersville, NC2 Queen Pin Rollers 1427760 2,888

Salisbury, NC3 Dolls With Alotta Balls 1427696 2,770

Winston Salem, NC4 Keglerettes 1 1414389 2,759

Havelock, NC5 XII Shots 1402501 2,757

Salisbury, NC6 Disaster Gals 1414225 2,756

Trinity, NC7 Wickedness 1417833 2,737

Oak Ridge, NC8 Heck If I Know 1417108 2,712

Flat Rock, NC9 Pocket Pounders 1431367 2,708

Salisbury, NC10 Woodleaf Gals 1413923 2,692

Lexington, NC11 Family Matters 1388948 2,689

Concord, NC12 CHARLOTTE CROWN 2 1392038 2,660

Mooresville, NC13 4 of a Kind 1416439 2,642

Charlotte, NC14 Full Throttle# 4 1414121 2,623

Cleveland, NC14 Wrecking Balls 1418217 2,623

Leicester, NC16 We Believe 1427776 2,620

East Bend, NC17 We're Markin Em 1422270 2,611

Snow Hill, NC18 Phoenix Vixens 1407277 2,608

Troutman, NC19 Hold Me Up 1389153 2,572

Concord, NC20 CHARLOTTE CROWN 1392039 2,504
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 661 & Over, Handicapped

Salisbury, NC21 BWB 1413762 2,502

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 330 & Under, Handicapped

Charlotte, NC1 Harmon Sarah   \ Thomas Kimberly D. 1414123 1,464

Goldsboro, NC2 Richardson Musetta "Ett" M.  \ Beall
Victoria J.

1416639 1,455

Salisbury, NC3 Dowd Valerie A.  \ Brown Eleanor I. 1426963 1,438

Maiden, NC4 Putzrath Raine   \ Brooks Janet N. 1424452 1,394

Cullowhee, NC5 Buchanan Jayne   \ Shanklin Tina B. 1414006 1,383

Havelock, NC6 Barksdale Olivia   \ Hein Heather A. 1402501 1,378

Hendersonville, NC7 Sizemore Phyllis T.  \ Sweezy Rita D. 1414273 1,373

Haw River, NC8 Evans Patricia A.  \ Torain Deborah W. 1430872 1,372

Cullowhee, NC9 Sullivan Lou T.  \ Rigdon Karen R. 1414006 1,370

Winston Salem, NC10 McCollum Nadine F.  \ Hairston Carolyn
Y.

1414388 1,365

Charlotte, NC11 Hankerson Samantha L.  \ Edwards Brenda
L.

1414124 1,364

Henrico, NC12 Lopez Jewell D.  \ Lopez Edna M. 1425617 1,352

Charlotte, NC13 Taylor Angel V.  \ Gunter Allison T. 1414122 1,351

Lenoir, NC14 Cobb Barbara L.  \ Phillips Pamela C. 1414199 1,348

East Bend, NC15 Schmal Pam C.  \ Speer Meghan S. 1422270 1,337

Havelock, NC16 Joseph Karin D.  \ Knickerbocker Jessica
K.

1395960 1,336

Lenoir, NC17 Miller Heather J.  \ Weaver Shannon P. 1414199 1,331

Cherokee, NC18 Shearl Lila M.  \ Wolfe Martha 1423025 1,325

Statesville, NC19 Chimato Dolores E.  \ Bell Judy C. 1426452 1,323

Newton, NC20 Baldwin Kathy T.  \ Todd Elizabeth B. 1419081 1,322

Vale, NC21 Brown Patricia I.  \ Huffman Kathy F. 1426954 1,318

Concord, NC22 Dalton Ericka L.  \ Kopchik Marilyn J. 1431082 1,316

Goldsboro, NC23 Heidicker Judine   \ Douglas Donna 1416639 1,314

Havelock, NC24 Hull Gardenia F.  \ Cribb Carolyn 1419800 1,309

Charlotte, NC25 Foster Latoya   \ Lee Vonda 1414122 1,306

Concord, NC25 Ruff Tenecia D.  \ Miles Rebecca L. 1392038 1,306

Valdese, NC27 Cutts Paula B.  \ Bandy Whitney S. 1426977 1,305

Snow Hill, NC28 Brantley Ashley   \ Simmons Jennifer G. 1407277 1,304

Haw River, NC29 Vann Ametruis T.  \ Jeffries Linda J. 1430872 1,303

Pilot Mtn, NC30 Sumner Gladys G.  \ Coe Joan M. 1426970 1,302

Greenville, NC31 Yearick Paige L.  \ Tripp Lindsay F. 1385484 1,295

Franklin, NC32 Crawford Kim M.  \ Davis Alice B. 1410780 1,293

Havelock, NC33 Yuhas Terry C.  \ Ayers Joyce A. 1419800 1,275

Pilot Mtn, NC34 Jones Stella B.  \ Hall Dawn W. 1426970 1,269

Charlotte, NC35 Lopez Juchia   \ Armstead Lanae 1413027 1,263

Charlotte, NC35 Crawford Hattie M.  \ Perkins Regena J. 1414124 1,263

Statesville, NC37 Conley Marie E.  \ Jeffrey Veronica 1426452 1,249

Newton, NC38 Hall Martha T.  \ Hamby Barbara H. 1419081 1,239
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 330 & Under, Handicapped

Valdese, NC39 McCann Tonya   \ Brown Brittany A. 1426977 1,226

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 331 & Over, Handicapped

Trinity, NC1 Young Sherry D.  \ Barefoot Brandi L. 1417833 1,476

Oak Ridge, NC2 Robinson Dardenella E.  \ Lefler Elizabeth
B.

1417108 1,471

Salisbury, NC3 Edmonds Shelby A.  \ Mays Melanie P. 1413923 1,447

Salisbury, NC4 Hoover Crystal D.  \ Day Melissa S. 1414225 1,443

Winston Salem, NC5 Dulin Betty   \ Byrom Priscilla S. 1414388 1,421

Charlotte, NC6 Chance Tamika A.  \ Thomas Cynthia D. 1414121 1,415

Salisbury, NC7 Hoover Penny H.  \ Bigger Carla D. 1413923 1,404

Lexington, NC8 Higdon Melissa R.  \ Piszton Carrie D. 1388948 1,403

Havelock, NC9 Gould Caitlyn M.  \ Prebehalla Misty D. 1402501 1,398

Salisbury, NC10 Reynolds Barb S.  \ Devlin Denise M. 1427696 1,384

Cherokee, NC11 Kendrick Terrie D.  \ Loewy Michelle D. 1423025 1,382

Kernersville, NC12 Stamper Kristen   \ Mabe Megan 1427760 1,381

Maiden, NC13 Lane Kendall M.  \ Dellinger Kendyll A. 1424452 1,376

Mooresville, NC13 Brosel Kim M.  \ Chambers Candace S. 1416439 1,376

Concord, NC15 Sifford Cynthia M.  \ Moore Deborah A. 1392038 1,371

Salisbury, NC16 Ellis Denise S.  \ Hovis Geraldine E. 1426963 1,362

Trinity, NC17 Stone-Mills April M.  \ Coble Heather A. 1417833 1,349

Leicester, NC18 Haney Janice A.  \ Shelton Vicki S. 1427776 1,347

Salisbury, NC19 Greer Kaila L.  \ Miller Amanda L. 1413762 1,338

Salisbury, NC20 Wicklund Kristin M.  \ Noblitt Julie 1427696 1,335

Kernersville, NC21 Parker Princess A.  \ Dobbins Deitra A. 1427760 1,333

Fayetteville, NC22 Buntyn Jacqueline   \ Williams Lenora A. 1431366 1,329

Mooresville, NC23 Wright Kelly A.  \ Johns Rose L. 1416439 1,326

Flat Rock, NC24 Metsch Angel D.  \ Laroe Colleen C. 1431367 1,325

Troutman, NC25 Steiner Karen A.  \ Martin Larissa M. 1389153 1,316

Troutman, NC26 Spates Suzanne   \ Golding Tabitha 1389153 1,314

Charlotte, NC27 Hanes Shawyna L.  \ McPherson Greta A. 1414121 1,308

Charlotte, NC27 Hunter Veronica L.  \ Padgett-Wilson
Rynell (Bonni

1414123 1,308

Winston Salem, NC29 Carroll Brenda Y.  \ Baylor Annie S. 1414389 1,307

Charlotte, NC30 Miller Michelle J.  \ Stewart Tammy S. 1413027 1,305

Concord, NC31 Stephens Cassandra R.  \ Easterday Cindy
D.

1392039 1,302

Winston Salem, NC32 Brown Wanda K.  \ Smith Tanje M. 1414389 1,298

Salisbury, NC33 Edwards Latoya D.  \ Alberry Donna M. 1414225 1,295

Salisbury, NC33 Robbins Kim E.  \ Robbins Katrina N. 1413762 1,295

East Bend, NC35 Cason Christy K.  \ Hoots Amber L. 1422270 1,290

Hendersonville, NC36 Clevenger Misty L.  \ Calfee Tracy 1414273 1,288

Havelock, NC37 Cruz Martha H.  \ Donham Kathy M. 1395960 1,285

Cleveland, NC38 Portanova Laura J.  \ Mayhorn Teresa K. 1418217 1,267

Oak Ridge, NC39 Cole Batina S.  \ Paschal Cynthia D. 1417108 1,265
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 331 & Over, Handicapped

Franklin, NC40 Queen Rhonda K.  \ Munger Emily C. 1410780 1,260

Lexington, NC41 Crocker Donna C.  \ Gaither Angela L. 1388948 1,238

Leicester, NC42 Clark-Curry Kadijah T.  \ Curtis Paulette
M.

1427776 1,237

Concord, NC43 Rose Diane   \ Rose Colleen M. 1392039 1,221

Cleveland, NC44 McNair Tanya D.  \ Settle Natarsha A. 1418217 1,214

Snow Hill, NC45 Adkins Gladys W.  \ Banicky Melany A. 1407277 1,199

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 165 & Under, Handicapped

Goldsboro, NC1 Beall Victoria J. 1416639 784

Winston Salem, NC2 Brown Wanda K. 1414389 781

Havelock, NC3 Barksdale Olivia 1402501 756

Charlotte, NC4 Gunter Allison T. 1414122 732

Havelock, NC5 Joseph Karin D. 1395960 726

Salisbury, NC6 Brown Eleanor I. 1426963 722

Havelock, NC7 Cribb Carolyn 1419800 721

Goldsboro, NC8 Richardson Musetta "Ett" M. 1416639 718

Charlotte, NC9 Lee Vonda 1414122 717

Concord, NC10 Stephens Cassandra R. 1392039 705

Cullowhee, NC11 Rigdon Karen R. 1414006 703

Maiden, NC12 Putzrath Raine 1424452 702

Snow Hill, NC13 Brantley Ashley 1407277 700

Charlotte, NC14 Taylor Angel V. 1414122 698

Havelock, NC15 Yuhas Terry C. 1419800 695

Statesville, NC16 Conley Marie E. 1426452 692

Franklin, NC16 Queen Rhonda K. 1410780 692

Charlotte, NC18 Hankerson Samantha L. 1414124 689

Havelock, NC18 Knickerbocker Jessica K. 1395960 689

East Bend, NC18 Schmal Pam C. 1422270 689

Charlotte, NC18 Harmon Sarah 1414123 689

Valdese, NC22 McCann Tonya 1426977 688

Concord, NC23 Miles Rebecca L. 1392038 687

Charlotte, NC24 Thomas Kimberly D. 1414123 684

Valdese, NC25 Bandy Whitney S. 1426977 682

Hendersonville, NC26 Sizemore Phyllis T. 1414273 680

Lenoir, NC27 Cobb Barbara L. 1414199 678

Charlotte, NC28 Lopez Juchia 1413027 677

Cullowhee, NC29 Shanklin Tina B. 1414006 675

Vale, NC30 Brown Patricia I. 1426954 671

Concord, NC31 Sifford Cynthia M. 1392038 669

Haw River, NC32 Jeffries Linda J. 1430872 668

Salisbury, NC32 Mays Melanie P. 1413923 668

Statesville, NC34 Chimato Dolores E. 1426452 667

Statesville, NC35 Bell Judy C. 1426452 666

Pilot Mtn, NC36 Sumner Gladys G. 1426970 665
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 165 & Under, Handicapped

Charlotte, NC37 Hunter Veronica L. 1414123 664

Lenoir, NC38 Miller Heather J. 1414199 663

Cullowhee, NC39 Buchanan Jayne 1414006 662

Greenville, NC40 Tripp Lindsay F. 1385484 661

Newton, NC40 Hamby Barbara H. 1419081 661

Havelock, NC42 Hull Gardenia F. 1419800 660

Winston Salem, NC43 Dulin Betty 1414388 659

Cherokee, NC44 Shearl Lila M. 1423025 655

Vale, NC45 Huffman Kathy F. 1426954 654

Cullowhee, NC45 Sullivan Lou T. 1414006 654

Haw River, NC47 Vann Ametruis T. 1430872 653

Havelock, NC48 Cruz Martha H. 1395960 652

Charlotte, NC49 Foster Latoya 1414122 651

Pilot Mtn, NC50 Jones Stella B. 1426970 649

Newton, NC51 Todd Elizabeth B. 1419081 648

Pilot Mtn, NC52 Hall Dawn W. 1426970 646

Salisbury, NC52 Dowd Valerie A. 1426963 646

Statesville, NC54 Jeffrey Veronica 1426452 645

Hendersonville, NC55 Sweezy Rita D. 1414273 644

Concord, NC56 Dalton Ericka L. 1431082 639

Cherokee, NC56 Kendrick Terrie D. 1423025 639

Salisbury, NC58 Robbins Kim E. 1413762 634

Lenoir, NC58 Phillips Pamela C. 1414199 634

Havelock, NC58 Ayers Joyce A. 1419800 634

Winston Salem, NC61 McCollum Nadine F. 1414388 633

Pilot Mtn, NC62 Coe Joan M. 1426970 630

Haw River, NC62 Evans Patricia A. 1430872 630

Concord, NC64 Rose Diane 1392039 629

Oak Ridge, NC65 Robinson Dardenella E. 1417108 626

Concord, NC65 Kopchik Marilyn J. 1431082 626

Greenville, NC67 Yearick Paige L. 1385484 625

Newton, NC68 Hall Martha T. 1419081 620

Franklin, NC68 Crawford Kim M. 1410780 620

Haw River, NC70 Torain Deborah W. 1430872 617

Goldsboro, NC71 Heidicker Judine 1416639 615

Salisbury, NC72 Miller Amanda L. 1413762 611

Charlotte, NC73 Miller Michelle J. 1413027 608

Franklin, NC74 Davis Alice B. 1410780 606

Newton, NC75 Baldwin Kathy T. 1419081 587

Charlotte, NC76 Crawford Hattie M. 1414124 576

Henrico, NC77 Lopez Jewell D. 1425617 522

Henrico, NC78 Lopez Edna M. 1425617 390

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 166 & Over, Handicapped
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 166 & Over, Handicapped

Salisbury, NC1 Alberry Donna M. 1414225 817

Winston Salem, NC2 Byrom Priscilla S. 1414388 774

Leicester, NC3 Shelton Vicki S. 1427776 730

Winston Salem, NC4 Hairston Carolyn Y. 1414388 723

Fayetteville, NC5 Williams Lenora A. 1431366 720

Charlotte, NC6 Padgett-Wilson Rynell (Bonnie) P. 1414123 716

Kernersville, NC7 Mabe Megan 1427760 712

Leicester, NC8 Curtis Paulette M. 1427776 705

East Bend, NC8 Hoots Amber L. 1422270 705

Leicester, NC10 Clark-Curry Kadijah T. 1427776 703

Salisbury, NC10 Hovis Geraldine E. 1426963 703

Salisbury, NC12 Day Melissa S. 1414225 701

Concord, NC13 Ruff Tenecia D. 1392038 698

Charlotte, NC14 Edwards Brenda L. 1414124 696

Charlotte, NC15 McPherson Greta A. 1414121 692

Charlotte, NC16 Armstead Lanae 1413027 688

Charlotte, NC16 Perkins Regena J. 1414124 688

Winston Salem, NC18 Carroll Brenda Y. 1414389 683

Snow Hill, NC18 Simmons Jennifer G. 1407277 683

Salisbury, NC20 Robbins Katrina N. 1413762 679

Trinity, NC21 Coble Heather A. 1417833 677

Winston Salem, NC22 Smith Tanje M. 1414389 674

Fayetteville, NC23 Buntyn Jacqueline 1431366 673

Concord, NC24 Moore Deborah A. 1392038 672

Troutman, NC25 Golding Tabitha 1389153 670

Oak Ridge, NC26 Cole Batina S. 1417108 669

Maiden, NC26 Brooks Janet N. 1424452 669

Havelock, NC28 Hein Heather A. 1402501 668

Troutman, NC28 Steiner Karen A. 1389153 668

Cherokee, NC30 Wolfe Martha 1423025 667

Trinity, NC31 Barefoot Brandi L. 1417833 665

Havelock, NC31 Donham Kathy M. 1395960 665

Kernersville, NC33 Parker Princess A. 1427760 664

Salisbury, NC34 Ellis Denise S. 1426963 663

Hendersonville, NC34 Clevenger Misty L. 1414273 663

Cleveland, NC34 McNair Tanya D. 1418217 663

Troutman, NC37 Martin Larissa M. 1389153 660

Salisbury, NC38 Wicklund Kristin M. 1427696 659

East Bend, NC38 Cason Christy K. 1422270 659

Salisbury, NC40 Noblitt Julie 1427696 658

Charlotte, NC40 Hanes Shawyna L. 1414121 658

Havelock, NC42 Gould Caitlyn M. 1402501 655

Valdese, NC42 Brown Brittany A. 1426977 655

Charlotte, NC44 Stewart Tammy S. 1413027 654

Lenoir, NC44 Weaver Shannon P. 1414199 654

Lexington, NC44 Piszton Carrie D. 1388948 654
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 166 & Over, Handicapped

Kernersville, NC47 Stamper Kristen 1427760 652

Oak Ridge, NC48 Paschal Cynthia D. 1417108 650

Maiden, NC48 Lane Kendall M. 1424452 650

Mooresville, NC48 Chambers Candace S. 1416439 650

Winston Salem, NC51 Baylor Annie S. 1414389 648

Salisbury, NC51 Devlin Denise M. 1427696 648

Cleveland, NC51 Portanova Laura J. 1418217 648

Lexington, NC51 Higdon Melissa R. 1388948 648

Salisbury, NC55 Bigger Carla D. 1413923 644

Hendersonville, NC56 Calfee Tracy 1414273 643

Mooresville, NC56 Johns Rose L. 1416439 643

Mooresville, NC58 Brosel Kim M. 1416439 642

Salisbury, NC58 Hoover Penny H. 1413923 642

Valdese, NC60 Cutts Paula B. 1426977 641

Mooresville, NC61 Wright Kelly A. 1416439 640

Salisbury, NC62 Hoover Crystal D. 1414225 639

Goldsboro, NC63 Douglas Donna 1416639 638

Snow Hill, NC64 Banicky Melany A. 1407277 637

Charlotte, NC65 Chance Tamika A. 1414121 635

Oak Ridge, NC66 Lefler Elizabeth B. 1417108 634

Trinity, NC66 Young Sherry D. 1417833 634

East Bend, NC68 Speer Meghan S. 1422270 633

Lexington, NC69 Gaither Angela L. 1388948 631

Salisbury, NC70 Greer Kaila L. 1413762 629

Flat Rock, NC70 Metsch Angel D. 1431367 629

Salisbury, NC72 Reynolds Barb S. 1427696 625

Trinity, NC73 Stone-Mills April M. 1417833 620

Concord, NC74 Easterday Cindy D. 1392039 618

Concord, NC75 Rose Colleen M. 1392039 617

Franklin, NC76 Munger Emily C. 1410780 616

Leicester, NC77 Haney Janice A. 1427776 612

Cleveland, NC78 Settle Natarsha A. 1418217 609

Lexington, NC78 Crocker Donna C. 1388948 609

Charlotte, NC80 Thomas Cynthia D. 1414121 608

Snow Hill, NC80 Adkins Gladys W. 1407277 608

Maiden, NC82 Dellinger Kendyll A. 1424452 606

Kernersville, NC83 Dobbins Deitra A. 1427760 605

Cleveland, NC84 Mayhorn Teresa K. 1418217 591

Salisbury, NC84 Edmonds Shelby A. 1413923 591

Troutman, NC86 Spates Suzanne 1389153 580

Salisbury, NC87 Edwards Latoya D. 1414225 578

Havelock, NC88 Prebehalla Misty D. 1402501 574

Flat Rock, NC89 Laroe Colleen C. 1431367 561

Cherokee, NC90 Loewy Michelle D. 1423025 554
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All Events 165 & Under, Handicapped

Goldsboro, NC1 Beall Victoria J. 1416639 2,303

Maiden, NC2 Putzrath Raine 1424452 2,245

Hendersonville, NC3 Sizemore Phyllis T. 1414273 2,190

Charlotte, NC4 Harmon Sarah 1414123 2,184

Charlotte, NC5 Gunter Allison T. 1414122 2,163

Salisbury, NC6 Mays Melanie P. 1413923 2,143

Havelock, NC7 Barksdale Olivia 1402501 2,136

Goldsboro, NC8 Richardson Musetta "Ett" M. 1416639 2,131

Charlotte, NC9 Thomas Kimberly D. 1414123 2,126

Salisbury, NC10 Dowd Valerie A. 1426963 2,108

Winston Salem, NC11 Brown Wanda K. 1414389 2,105

Snow Hill, NC12 Brantley Ashley 1407277 2,095

Cullowhee, NC13 Rigdon Karen R. 1414006 2,075

Salisbury, NC14 Brown Eleanor I. 1426963 2,074

Concord, NC15 Miles Rebecca L. 1392038 2,070

Concord, NC16 Sifford Cynthia M. 1392038 2,059

Oak Ridge, NC17 Robinson Dardenella E. 1417108 2,053

Charlotte, NC18 Foster Latoya 1414122 2,051

East Bend, NC19 Schmal Pam C. 1422270 2,049

Charlotte, NC20 Lee Vonda 1414122 2,048

Havelock, NC21 Cribb Carolyn 1419800 2,046

Charlotte, NC22 Hankerson Samantha L. 1414124 2,045

Franklin, NC23 Queen Rhonda K. 1410780 2,044

Lenoir, NC24 Cobb Barbara L. 1414199 2,037

Valdese, NC25 Bandy Whitney S. 1426977 2,035

Statesville, NC26 Chimato Dolores E. 1426452 2,025

Cullowhee, NC27 Sullivan Lou T. 1414006 2,019

Charlotte, NC28 Taylor Angel V. 1414122 2,018

Havelock, NC29 Yuhas Terry C. 1419800 2,013

Cherokee, NC30 Kendrick Terrie D. 1423025 2,006

Cullowhee, NC31 Shanklin Tina B. 1414006 1,999

Havelock, NC32 Joseph Karin D. 1395960 1,998

Newton, NC32 Hall Martha T. 1419081 1,998

Haw River, NC34 Jeffries Linda J. 1430872 1,987

Havelock, NC34 Knickerbocker Jessica K. 1395960 1,987

Pilot Mtn, NC36 Sumner Gladys G. 1426970 1,984

Valdese, NC37 McCann Tonya 1426977 1,983

Concord, NC37 Stephens Cassandra R. 1392039 1,983

Lenoir, NC39 Miller Heather J. 1414199 1,978

Cullowhee, NC40 Buchanan Jayne 1414006 1,974

Havelock, NC41 Hull Gardenia F. 1419800 1,973

Statesville, NC42 Conley Marie E. 1426452 1,968

Winston Salem, NC43 McCollum Nadine F. 1414388 1,965

Charlotte, NC44 Hunter Veronica L. 1414123 1,963

Salisbury, NC45 Robbins Kim E. 1413762 1,959

Newton, NC45 Todd Elizabeth B. 1419081 1,959

North Carolina State USBC

Current Standings

2023-24 North Carolina State Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Oct 22, 2023   03:50 PM Page 8 of 13



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All Events 165 & Under, Handicapped

Statesville, NC47 Bell Judy C. 1426452 1,954

Cherokee, NC47 Shearl Lila M. 1423025 1,954

Charlotte, NC49 Miller Michelle J. 1413027 1,953

Havelock, NC50 Cruz Martha H. 1395960 1,952

Concord, NC51 Rose Diane 1392039 1,949

Winston Salem, NC52 Dulin Betty 1414388 1,943

Haw River, NC53 Vann Ametruis T. 1430872 1,931

Franklin, NC54 Crawford Kim M. 1410780 1,927

Pilot Mtn, NC54 Jones Stella B. 1426970 1,927

Havelock, NC56 Ayers Joyce A. 1419800 1,925

Newton, NC57 Hamby Barbara H. 1419081 1,919

Lenoir, NC58 Phillips Pamela C. 1414199 1,912

Newton, NC59 Baldwin Kathy T. 1419081 1,908

Charlotte, NC60 Lopez Juchia 1413027 1,906

Hendersonville, NC61 Sweezy Rita D. 1414273 1,902

Franklin, NC62 Davis Alice B. 1410780 1,888

Goldsboro, NC63 Heidicker Judine 1416639 1,879

Salisbury, NC64 Miller Amanda L. 1413762 1,873

Pilot Mtn, NC65 Hall Dawn W. 1426970 1,871

Statesville, NC66 Jeffrey Veronica 1426452 1,861

Pilot Mtn, NC67 Coe Joan M. 1426970 1,853

Haw River, NC68 Torain Deborah W. 1430872 1,820

Charlotte, NC69 Crawford Hattie M. 1414124 1,754

Vale, NC70 Brown Patricia I. 1426954 1,371

Concord, NC71 Dalton Ericka L. 1431082 1,291

Concord, NC72 Kopchik Marilyn J. 1431082 1,290

Vale, NC73 Huffman Kathy F. 1426954 1,272

Henrico, NC74 Lopez Jewell D. 1425617 1,125

Henrico, NC75 Lopez Edna M. 1425617 999

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All Events 166 & Over, Handicapped

Winston Salem, NC1 Byrom Priscilla S. 1414388 2,244

Salisbury, NC2 Day Melissa S. 1414225 2,227

Trinity, NC3 Barefoot Brandi L. 1417833 2,196

Winston Salem, NC4 Hairston Carolyn Y. 1414389 2,177

Havelock, NC5 Gould Caitlyn M. 1402501 2,144

Salisbury, NC6 Alberry Donna M. 1414225 2,136

Hendersonville, NC7 Calfee Tracy 1414273 2,131

Salisbury, NC7 Hovis Geraldine E. 1426963 2,131

Maiden, NC9 Lane Kendall M. 1424452 2,105

Kernersville, NC10 Parker Princess A. 1427760 2,103

Salisbury, NC11 Wicklund Kristin M. 1427696 2,094

Trinity, NC12 Stone-Mills April M. 1417833 2,054

Oak Ridge, NC13 Lefler Elizabeth B. 1417108 2,050
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All Events 166 & Over, Handicapped

Havelock, NC14 Hein Heather A. 1402501 2,044

Winston Salem, NC15 Carroll Brenda Y. 1414389 2,042

Maiden, NC16 Brooks Janet N. 1424452 2,036

Cherokee, NC17 Wolfe Martha 1423025 2,034

Lexington, NC17 Piszton Carrie D. 1388948 2,034

Charlotte, NC19 Perkins Regena J. 1414124 2,032

Salisbury, NC20 Noblitt Julie 1427696 2,031

Charlotte, NC21 Armstead Lanae 1413027 2,030

Charlotte, NC21 Edwards Brenda L. 1414124 2,030

Cleveland, NC21 Portanova Laura J. 1418217 2,030

Charlotte, NC24 McPherson Greta A. 1414121 2,028

Salisbury, NC25 Greer Kaila L. 1413762 2,020

Charlotte, NC26 Hanes Shawyna L. 1414121 2,018

Flat Rock, NC27 Metsch Angel D. 1431367 2,012

Leicester, NC28 Shelton Vicki S. 1427776 2,010

Mooresville, NC29 Johns Rose L. 1416439 2,005

Oak Ridge, NC30 Cole Batina S. 1417108 2,003

Mooresville, NC31 Wright Kelly A. 1416439 2,001

Salisbury, NC32 Hoover Penny H. 1413923 2,000

Charlotte, NC33 Chance Tamika A. 1414121 1,999

Kernersville, NC33 Dobbins Deitra A. 1427760 1,999

Salisbury, NC35 Ellis Denise S. 1426963 1,997

Troutman, NC36 Steiner Karen A. 1389153 1,995

Salisbury, NC37 Bigger Carla D. 1413923 1,989

Mooresville, NC38 Chambers Candace S. 1416439 1,988

Trinity, NC39 Young Sherry D. 1417833 1,987

Goldsboro, NC40 Douglas Donna 1416639 1,986

Valdese, NC41 Brown Brittany A. 1426977 1,980

Salisbury, NC42 Devlin Denise M. 1427696 1,979

Salisbury, NC43 Reynolds Barb S. 1427696 1,975

Lexington, NC44 Higdon Melissa R. 1388948 1,967

Concord, NC45 Moore Deborah A. 1392038 1,963

Salisbury, NC46 Edmonds Shelby A. 1413923 1,956

Salisbury, NC47 Hoover Crystal D. 1414225 1,955

Lexington, NC48 Gaither Angela L. 1388948 1,952

Winston Salem, NC49 Baylor Annie S. 1414389 1,951

Franklin, NC50 Munger Emily C. 1410780 1,943

Cherokee, NC50 Loewy Michelle D. 1423025 1,943

Troutman, NC52 Golding Tabitha 1389153 1,939

Troutman, NC53 Martin Larissa M. 1389153 1,937

Concord, NC54 Easterday Cindy D. 1392039 1,931

Snow Hill, NC55 Simmons Jennifer G. 1407277 1,930

Cleveland, NC56 McNair Tanya D. 1418217 1,928

Winston Salem, NC57 Smith Tanje M. 1414388 1,925

Mooresville, NC57 Brosel Kim M. 1416439 1,925

Oak Ridge, NC59 Paschal Cynthia D. 1417108 1,921
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All Events 166 & Over, Handicapped

Trinity, NC59 Coble Heather A. 1417833 1,921

Charlotte, NC61 Stewart Tammy S. 1413027 1,920

Lexington, NC62 Crocker Donna C. 1388948 1,919

East Bend, NC63 Cason Christy K. 1422270 1,917

East Bend, NC64 Speer Meghan S. 1422270 1,911

Troutman, NC65 Spates Suzanne 1389153 1,909

Maiden, NC66 Dellinger Kendyll A. 1424452 1,905

Lenoir, NC67 Weaver Shannon P. 1414199 1,903

Cleveland, NC68 Mayhorn Teresa K. 1418217 1,896

Charlotte, NC69 Thomas Cynthia D. 1414121 1,894

Havelock, NC70 Donham Kathy M. 1395960 1,884

Valdese, NC71 Cutts Paula B. 1426977 1,882

Kernersville, NC72 Stamper Kristen 1427760 1,869

Snow Hill, NC73 Banicky Melany A. 1407277 1,866

Havelock, NC74 Prebehalla Misty D. 1402501 1,862

Snow Hill, NC75 Adkins Gladys W. 1407277 1,848

Salisbury, NC76 Robbins Katrina N. 1413762 1,836

Hendersonville, NC77 Clevenger Misty L. 1414273 1,835

Cleveland, NC78 Settle Natarsha A. 1418217 1,761

Flat Rock, NC79 Laroe Colleen C. 1431367 1,753

Concord, NC80 Rose Colleen M. 1392039 1,733

Concord, NC81 Ruff Tenecia D. 1392038 1,323

Charlotte, NC82 Cook Anita F. 1414123 625

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Kernersville, NC1 Mabe Megan 1427760 2,111

East Bend, NC2 Hoots Amber L. 1422270 1,966

Salisbury, NC3 Day Melissa S. 1414225 1,954

Hendersonville, NC4 Calfee Tracy 1414273 1,939

Trinity, NC5 Barefoot Brandi L. 1417833 1,923

Oak Ridge, NC6 Lefler Elizabeth B. 1417108 1,858

Troutman, NC7 Steiner Karen A. 1389153 1,827

Troutman, NC8 Martin Larissa M. 1389153 1,817

Trinity, NC9 Stone-Mills April M. 1417833 1,811

Winston Salem, NC10 Byrom Priscilla S. 1414388 1,800

Trinity, NC11 Coble Heather A. 1417833 1,768

Mooresville, NC12 Johns Rose L. 1416439 1,732

Salisbury, NC13 Noblitt Julie 1427696 1,725

Winston Salem, NC14 Hairston Carolyn Y. 1414389 1,724

Winston Salem, NC15 Baylor Annie S. 1414389 1,717

Snow Hill, NC16 Banicky Melany A. 1407277 1,704

Maiden, NC17 Lane Kendall M. 1424452 1,694

Salisbury, NC18 Wicklund Kristin M. 1427696 1,689

Maiden, NC18 Dellinger Kendyll A. 1424452 1,689
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Flat Rock, NC20 Metsch Angel D. 1431367 1,688

Salisbury, NC21 Edmonds Shelby A. 1413923 1,674

Kernersville, NC22 Dobbins Deitra A. 1427760 1,660

Valdese, NC23 Brown Brittany A. 1426977 1,656

Lexington, NC24 Gaither Angela L. 1388948 1,655

Cherokee, NC25 Loewy Michelle D. 1423025 1,646

Cleveland, NC26 Portanova Laura J. 1418217 1,643

Troutman, NC27 Golding Tabitha 1389153 1,642

Maiden, NC28 Brooks Janet N. 1424452 1,640

Mooresville, NC28 Chambers Candace S. 1416439 1,640

Troutman, NC30 Spates Suzanne 1389153 1,636

Havelock, NC31 Gould Caitlyn M. 1402501 1,634

Lexington, NC32 Piszton Carrie D. 1388948 1,629

Salisbury, NC33 Hoover Penny H. 1413923 1,622

Goldsboro, NC34 Beall Victoria J. 1416639 1,616

Salisbury, NC35 Hovis Geraldine E. 1426963 1,615

Lexington, NC36 Crocker Donna C. 1388948 1,613

Leicester, NC37 Shelton Vicki S. 1427776 1,599

Goldsboro, NC38 Richardson Musetta "Ett" M. 1416639 1,591

Salisbury, NC39 Ellis Denise S. 1426963 1,586

Trinity, NC40 Young Sherry D. 1417833 1,567

Lexington, NC41 Higdon Melissa R. 1388948 1,556

Winston Salem, NC42 Carroll Brenda Y. 1414389 1,550

Winston Salem, NC43 Brown Wanda K. 1414389 1,547

Salisbury, NC44 Devlin Denise M. 1427696 1,544

Cherokee, NC45 Wolfe Martha 1423025 1,542

Cleveland, NC45 Mayhorn Teresa K. 1418217 1,542

East Bend, NC47 Speer Meghan S. 1422270 1,539

Mooresville, NC48 Wright Kelly A. 1416439 1,533

Charlotte, NC49 Armstead Lanae 1413027 1,529

Flat Rock, NC50 Laroe Colleen C. 1431367 1,528

Goldsboro, NC51 Douglas Donna 1416639 1,527

Oak Ridge, NC52 Cole Batina S. 1417108 1,526

Maiden, NC53 Putzrath Raine 1424452 1,525

Franklin, NC54 Munger Emily C. 1410780 1,514

Salisbury, NC55 Bigger Carla D. 1413923 1,512

Salisbury, NC56 Dowd Valerie A. 1426963 1,511

Salisbury, NC57 Reynolds Barb S. 1427696 1,507

Oak Ridge, NC58 Robinson Dardenella E. 1417108 1,504

Oak Ridge, NC59 Paschal Cynthia D. 1417108 1,501

Havelock, NC60 Donham Kathy M. 1395960 1,497

Winston Salem, NC61 Smith Tanje M. 1414388 1,496

Mooresville, NC62 Brosel Kim M. 1416439 1,490

Salisbury, NC63 Mays Melanie P. 1413923 1,489

Franklin, NC64 Queen Rhonda K. 1410780 1,471

Lenoir, NC65 Weaver Shannon P. 1414199 1,468
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Cleveland, NC66 Settle Natarsha A. 1418217 1,455

Snow Hill, NC67 Simmons Jennifer G. 1407277 1,453

Concord, NC67 Sifford Cynthia M. 1392038 1,453

Cleveland, NC69 McNair Tanya D. 1418217 1,436

Salisbury, NC70 Brown Eleanor I. 1426963 1,435

Charlotte, NC71 Stewart Tammy S. 1413027 1,434

Havelock, NC72 Prebehalla Misty D. 1402501 1,427

Cherokee, NC73 Kendrick Terrie D. 1423025 1,424

Statesville, NC74 Bell Judy C. 1426452 1,420

Winston Salem, NC75 Dulin Betty 1414388 1,418

Cherokee, NC76 Shearl Lila M. 1423025 1,414

Charlotte, NC77 Miller Michelle J. 1413027 1,413

Winston Salem, NC78 McCollum Nadine F. 1414388 1,374

Franklin, NC79 Davis Alice B. 1410780 1,354

Snow Hill, NC80 Adkins Gladys W. 1407277 1,332

Statesville, NC81 Conley Marie E. 1426452 1,314

Concord, NC82 Rose Colleen M. 1392039 1,304

Statesville, NC83 Jeffrey Veronica 1426452 1,279

Snow Hill, NC84 Brantley Ashley 1407277 1,267

Franklin, NC85 Crawford Kim M. 1410780 1,216

Statesville, NC86 Chimato Dolores E. 1426452 1,215

Charlotte, NC87 Lopez Juchia 1413027 1,195

Concord, NC88 Ruff Tenecia D. 1392038 1,071

Goldsboro, NC89 Heidicker Judine 1416639 1,006

North Carolina State USBC

Current Standings

2023-24 North Carolina State Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Oct 22, 2023   03:50 PM Page 13 of 13


